
Last Updated: 18/04/15 WINTER 2014-15

League Table County Wide Division One

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Name Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

The Martlets 10 7 3 443 306 137 44Ch.

M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 10 6 4 414 371 43 35

Infinity 10 6 4 403 369 34 34

Upper Beeding 10 4 6 376 411 -35 24

S'bourne 'Rangers' 10 4 6 354 412 -58 24Rel

Lavant 'Red' 10 3 7 311 432 -121 19Rel

TOTALS 60 30 30 2301 2301 180

League Table County Wide Division Two

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Name Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

Ashington 'Swans' 8 6 2 378 254 124 38Ch

Norfolk 'Lions' 8 6 2 343 310 33 30Pr

Horley 'Hawks' 8 3 5 323 344 -21 20

Clapham & P 8 3 5 287 358 -71 18

B Goodwood 'Green' 8 2 6 284 349 -65 14Rel

Chanctonbury     (withdrawn)

TOTALS 40 20 20 1615 1615 120

League Table North East Division One

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

Comptons 10 7 3 405 333 72 44Ch

Downsman 10 6 4 412 392 20 34

Ashington 'Owls' 10 6 4 382 379 3 30

Horley 'Falcons' 10 4 6 382 392 -10 30

West Chiltington 10 4 6 399 404 -5 23Rel

H Heath 'Rollers' 10 3 7 354 434 -80 19Rel

TOTALS 60 30 30 2334 2334 180

League Table North East Division Two

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

S'water 'Sharks' 12 10 2 538 424 114 52Ch

Forest 12 6 1 5 467 438 29 44Pr

Cowfold 12 7 1 4 482 423 59 41

S'water 'Wasps' 12 6 6 452 476 -24 33

M Heath 'Red Squirrels' 12 4 8 459 453 6 31

R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 12 5 7 428 490 -62 26

Horley 'Kestrels' 12 3 9 389 511 -122 25

TOTALS 84 41 2 41 3215 3215 252
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League Table South West Division One

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Name Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

Arundel 'Mullets' 10 7 3 501 306 195 46Ch

Crabland 'Cormorants' 10 5 1 4 416 367 49 33

Nyetimber 'Green' 10 6 4 406 407 -1 33

Lavant 'Blue' 10 6 4 398 409 -11 31

Fittleworth VH 10 3 1 6 313 431 -118 21Rel

B G'wood 'Silver' 10 2 8 335 449 -114 16Rel

TOTALS 60 29 2 29 2369 2369 180

League Table South West Division Two

FINAL TABLE Fixtures Shots

Team Name Play W D L For Aga Diff Pts

Midhurst Eagles 12 9 3 586 371 215 56Ch

Crabland 'Bitterns' 12 7 5 497 389 108 47Pr

Nyetimber 'Gold' 12 8 4 486 445 41 38

Norfolk 'Cubs' 12 6 6 481 479 2 36

Walberton 12 6 6 432 491 -59 33

S'bourne 'Rovers' 12 5 7 413 552 -139 26

Lavant 'Green' 12 1 11 388 556 -168 16

TOTALS 84 42 42 3283 3283 252
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Fixtures 
and 
Results 
- 
Winter 
2014-
2015

Home Away

DATE DIV HOME AWAY Sho Pts Sho Pts

Thu 02-Oct-14 SW1 B G'wood 'Silver' Crab. 'Cormorants' 45 6 33 0

Fri 03-Oct-14 SW2 Midhurst Eagles Nyetimber 'Gold' 30 0 50 6

Sat 04-Oct-14 NE2 Forest M Heath 'Red Sq.' 46 6 30 0

Mon 06-Oct-14 SW2 Walberton Crabland 'Bitterns' 40 4 34 2

Thu 09-Oct-14 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' Midhurst Eagles 23 0 44 6

Sat 11-Oct-14 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' M Heath 'Red Sq.' 42 4 38 2

Sun 12-Oct-14 CW2 Chanctonbury B Goodwood 'Green' n/a

Sun 12-Oct-14 CW2 Norfolk 'Lions' Clapham & P 52 6 24 0

Tue 14-Oct-14 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Lavant 'Green' 45 6 33 0

Fri 17-Oct-14 SW1 Nyetimber 'Green' Fittleworth VH 57 6 23 0

Sat 18-Oct-14 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 35 2 40 4

Sun 19-Oct-14 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' Horley 'Kestrels' 53 6 24 0

Tue 21-Oct-14 CW1 S'bourne 'Rangers' Infinity 47 4 40 2

Tue 21-Oct-14 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' Walberton 41 4 39 2

Wed 22-Oct-14 SW1 Lavant 'Blue' Nyetimber 'Green' 52 4 40 2

Thu 23-Oct-14 SW1 Crab. 'Cormorants' B G'wood 'Silver' 41 6 25 0

Fri 24-Oct-14 SW2 Midhurst Eagles Lavant 'Green' 74 6 15 0

Sat 25-Oct-14 CW1 The Martlets M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 45 1 46 5

Sat 25-Oct-14 CW2 B Goodwood 'Green' Ashington 'Swans' 27 0 50 6

Sat 25-Oct-14 CW2 Clapham & P Horley 'Hawks' 61 6 27 0

Sat 25-Oct-14 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' Forest 35 2 47 4

Sun 26-Oct-14 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' S'water 'Sharks' 41 5 38 1

Sun 26-Oct-14 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Crabland 'Bitterns' 36 4 35 0

Wed 29-Oct-14 CW1 Lavant 'Red' S'bourne 'Rangers' 33 2 48 4

Sat 01-Nov-14 NE1 Downsman H Heath 'Rollers' 48 6 35 0

Sun 02-Nov-14 CW1 Lavant 'Red' Upper Beeding 40 4 35 2

Sun 02-Nov-14 CW1 The Martlets Infinity 51 5 28 1

Sun 02-Nov-14 CW2 Clapham & P Chanctonbury n/a

Sun 02-Nov-14 CW2 Horley 'Hawks' Ashington 'Swans' 36 0 42 6

Sun 02-Nov-14 NE1 Comptons Horley 'Falcons' 57 6 24 0

Sun 02-Nov-14 NE1 West Chiltington Ashington 'Owls' 39 4 35 2

Sun 02-Nov-14 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' Forest 37 4 34 2

Sun 02-Nov-14 SW1 Crab. 'Cormorants' Fittleworth VH 43 5 28 1

Thu 06-Nov-14 CW2 B Goodwood 'Green' Norfolk 'Lions' 38 2 43 4

Thu 06-Nov-14 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' Norfolk 'Cubs' 42 4 23 0

Fri 07-Nov-14 SW2 Lavant 'Green' Nyetimber 'Gold' 29 2 38 4

Sat 08-Nov-14 CW2 Ashington 'Swans' Norfolk 'Lions' 63 6 32 0

Sat 08-Nov-14 NE1 Ashington 'Owls' Comptons 26 0 48 6

Sat 08-Nov-14 NE2 Forest Horley 'Kestrels' 44 4 28 2

Sat 08-Nov-14 SW1 Lavant 'Blue' B G'wood 'Silver' 69 6 24 0

Sun 09-Nov-14 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' M Heath 'Red Sq.' 38 6 32 0
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Sun 09-Nov-14 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' Cowfold 40 4 32 2

Sun 09-Nov-14 SW1 Fittleworth VH Arundel 'Mullets' 46 4 38 2

Sun 09-Nov-14 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' Midhurst Eagles 44 4 42 2

Tue 11-Nov-14 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Midhurst Eagles 25 0 48 6

Thu 13-Nov-14 SW1 Crab. 'Cormorants' Arundel 'Mullets' 32 0 42 6

Sat 15-Nov-14 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' Cowfold 32 2 37 4

Sun 16-Nov-14 CW1 Infinity Upper Beeding 55 6 20 0

Sun 16-Nov-14 CW1 S'bourne 'Rangers' The Martlets 21 2 52 4

Sun 16-Nov-14 CW2 Chanctonbury Ashington 'Swans' n/a

Sun 16-Nov-14 NE1 Horley 'Falcons' Ashington 'Owls' 47 6 26 0

Sun 16-Nov-14 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' S'Water 'Wasps' 67 6 30 0

Sun 16-Nov-14 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' Lavant 'Green' 49 6 26 0

Sun 16-Nov-14 SW2 Walberton Midhurst Eagles 42 4 36 2

Mon 17-Nov-14 SW1 Nyetimber 'Green' B G'wood 'Silver' 38 4 36 2

Thu 20-Nov-14 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' S'bourne 'Rovers' 57 6 21 0

Sat 22-Nov-14 NE1 Downsman Horley 'Falcons' 47 4 34 2

Sat 22-Nov-14 NE2 Cowfold Forest 48 4 32 2

Sat 22-Nov-14 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' S'water 'Sharks' 39 1 51 5

Sat 22-Nov-14 SW1 B G'wood 'Silver' Fittleworth VH 58 6 18 0

Sun 23-Nov-14 CW2 Norfolk 'Lions' Horley 'Hawks' 47 4 43 2

Sun 23-Nov-14 NE1 H Heath 'Rollers' West Chiltington 50 6 32 0

Sun 23-Nov-14 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' M Heath 'Red Sq.' 42 4 34 2

Thu 27-Nov-14 SW1 Arundel 'Mullets' B G'wood 'Silver' 75 6 15 0

Thu 27-Nov-14 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' Nyetimber 'Gold' 45 6 28 0

Sat 29-Nov-14 CW2 B Goodwood 'Green' Horley 'Hawks' 32 0 51 6

Sat 29-Nov-14 NE1 H Heath 'Rollers' Horley 'Falcons' 39 4 37 2

Sat 29-Nov-14 NE2 Cowfold M Heath 'Red Sq.' 44 5 35 1

Sun 30-Nov-14 NE1 West Chiltington Downsman 42 2 43 4

Sun 30-Nov-14 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' Walberton 47 6 27 0

Mon 01-Dec-14 SW1 Nyetimber 'Green' Arundel 'Mullets' 58 6 31 0

Tue 02-Dec-14 CW1 Infinity S'bourne 'Rangers' 49 6 33 0

Wed 03-Dec-14 SW2 Walberton Lavant 'Green' 45 4 37 2

Thu 04-Dec-14 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' Nyetimber 'Gold' 35 2 36 4

Sat 06-Dec-14 NE1 Downsman Comptons 56 4 24 0

Sat 06-Dec-14 NE1 Horley 'Falcons' West Chiltington 54 6 31 0

Sat 06-Dec-14 NE2 Cowfold S'water 'Sharks' 53 4 37 2

Sat 06-Dec-14 SW1 Crab. 'Cormorants' Lavant 'Blue' 59 6 26 0

Mon 08-Dec-14 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' S'bourne 'Rovers' 53 6 31 0

Thu 11-Dec-14 SW1 Crab. 'Cormorants' Nyetimber 'Green' 55 6 34 0

Fri 12-Dec-14 SW1 Arundel 'Mullets' Lavant 'Blue' 57 6 22 0

Sat 13-Dec-14 NE1 Ashington 'Owls' West Chiltington 51 5 40 1

Sun 14-Dec-14 CW2 Norfolk 'Lions' Ashington 'Swans' 37 4 33 2

Sun 14-Dec-14 SW2 Lavant 'Green' Crabland 'Bitterns' 29 0 53 6

Sun 21-Dec-14 CW1 Infinity M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 48 4 38 2

Sun 21-Dec-14 CW1 Lavant 'Red' The Martlets 22 0 42 6

Sun 21-Dec-14 CW2 Chanctonbury Clapham & P n/a

Sun 21-Dec-14 NE1 Ashington 'Owls' H Heath 'Rollers' 48 4 30 2

Sat 03-Jan-15 CW1 Upper Beeding M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 51 6 26 0

Sat 03-Jan-15 NE1 Horley 'Falcons' Comptons 24 0 42 6

Sat 03-Jan-15 SW1 B G'wood 'Silver' Lavant 'Blue' 37 0 40 6

Sun 04-Jan-15 CW1 Infinity The Martlets 33 4 31 2

Sun 04-Jan-15 SW1 Arundel 'Mullets' Fittleworth VH 67 6 15 0

Sun 04-Jan-15 SW2 Lavant 'Green' Norfolk 'Cubs' 36 2 37 4

Tue 06-Jan-15 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Nyetimber 'Gold' 35 2 40 4

Thu 08-Jan-15 SW1 B G'wood 'Silver' Arundel 'Mullets' 37 0 43 4
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Sat 10-Jan-15 CW2 Horley 'Hawks' Norfolk 'Lions' 42 2 47 4

Sat 10-Jan-15 NE2 Cowfold S'Water 'Wasps' 46 6 24 0

Sat 10-Jan-15 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' Forest 42 4 33 2

Sun 11-Jan-15 CW1 Upper Beeding S'bourne 'Rangers' 37 4 31 2

Sun 11-Jan-15 CW2 Chanctonbury Horley 'Hawks' n/a

Sun 11-Jan-15 NE1 H Heath 'Rollers' Comptons 30 2 36 4

Sun 11-Jan-15 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' Horley 'Kestrels' 46 4 29 2

Mon 12-Jan-15 SW1 Nyetimber 'Green' Lavant 'Blue' 43 4 38 2

Wed 14-Jan-15 SW2 Walberton S'bourne 'Rovers' 54 6 22 0

Thu 15-Jan-15 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' Crabland 'Bitterns' 28 2 34 4

Sat 17-Jan-15 NE2 Cowfold Horley 'Kestrels' 52 6 23 0

Sat 17-Jan-15 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' S'water 'Sharks' 30 0 51 6

Sun 18-Jan-15 CW1 M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' S'bourne 'Rangers' 54 6 24 0

Sun 18-Jan-15 CW1 The Martlets Lavant 'Red' 42 6 33 0

Sun 18-Jan-15 CW1 Upper Beeding Infinity 45 2 46 4

Sun 18-Jan-15 CW2 Ashington 'Swans' Chanctonbury n/a

Sun 18-Jan-15 CW2 B Goodwood 'Green' Clapham & P 58 6 28 0

Sun 18-Jan-15 NE1 Comptons Downsman 46 6 36 0

Sun 18-Jan-15 NE1 Horley 'Falcons' H Heath 'Rollers' 44 6 31 0

Sun 18-Jan-15 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' Forest 43 4 28 2

Mon 19-Jan-15 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' Midhurst Eagles 27 0 48 6

Sat 24-Jan-15 NE1 Downsman West Chiltington 40 4 38 2

Sat 24-Jan-15 NE2 Forest Cowfold 47 3 47 3

Sat 24-Jan-15 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' S'Water 'Wasps' 56 6 23 0

Sat 24-Jan-15 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' Horley 'Kestrels' 43 4 40 2

Sun 25-Jan-15 SW2 Midhurst Eagles S'bourne 'Rovers' 69 6 23 0

Wed 28-Jan-15 SW2 Walberton Nyetimber 'Gold' 45 5 31 1

Thu 29-Jan-15 SW2 Norfolk 'Cubs' Lavant 'Green' 68 6 26 0

Sat 31-Jan-15 CW2 Horley 'Hawks' Clapham & P 53 6 23 0

Sun 01-Feb-15 CW1 M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' Lavant 'Red' 51 6 23 0

Sun 01-Feb-15 CW1 S'bourne 'Rangers' Upper Beeding 50 6 26 0

Sun 01-Feb-15 CW2 Ashington 'Swans' B Goodwood 'Green' 34 2 37 4

Sun 01-Feb-15 CW2 Horley 'Hawks' Chanctonbury n/a

Sun 01-Feb-15 NE1 Ashington 'Owls' Downsman 41 4 34 2

Tue 03-Feb-15 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' Crabland 'Bitterns' 34 0 43 6

Wed 04-Feb-15 SW1 Lavant 'Blue' Fittleworth VH 37 4 30 2

Thu 05-Feb-15 SW1 B G'wood 'Silver' Nyetimber 'Green' 34 2 47 4

Sat 07-Feb-15 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' S'Water 'Wasps' 43 4 38 2

Sun 08-Feb-15 CW1 Infinity Lavant 'Red' 40 5 30 1

Sun 08-Feb-15 CW1 The Martlets Upper Beeding 46 6 34 1

Sun 08-Feb-15 CW2 B Goodwood 'Green' Chanctonbury n/a

Sun 08-Feb-15 CW2 Clapham & P Ashington 'Swans' 31 2 41 4

Sun 08-Feb-15 NE1 Comptons Ashington 'Owls' 30 2 34 4

Sun 08-Feb-15 NE1 Horley 'Falcons' Downsman 54 6 22 0

Sun 08-Feb-15 NE1 West Chiltington H Heath 'Rollers' 56 6 29 0

Sun 08-Feb-15 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' M Heath 'Red Sq.' 54 6 32 0

Sun 08-Feb-15 SW1 Fittleworth VH Crab. 'Cormorants' 36 3 36 3

Mon 09-Feb-15 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' Lavant 'Green' 39 4 33 2

Thu 12-Feb-15 CW2 Norfolk 'Lions' B Goodwood 'Green' 48 6 25 0

Sat 14-Feb-15 NE2 Forest S'Water 'Wasps' 44 6 33 0

Sat 14-Feb-15 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' Cowfold 33 2 40 4

Sun 15-Feb-15 NE1 West Chiltington Horley 'Falcons' 48 4 30 2

Sun 15-Feb-15 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 49 6 34 0

Sun 15-Feb-15 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Walberton 41 4 37 2

Tue 17-Feb-15 CW1 S'bourne 'Rangers' Lavant 'Red' 44 4 30 2

Wed 18-Feb-15 SW1 Fittleworth VH B G'wood 'Silver' 45 6 24 0

Wed 18-Feb-15 SW2 Lavant 'Green' Walberton 56 6 19 0
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Sat 21-Feb-15 NE1 Downsman Ashington 'Owls' 42 6 33 0

Sat 21-Feb-15 NE2 Cowfold R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 30 1 41 5

Sun 22-Feb-15 CW1 M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' The Martlets 24 0 48 6

Sun 22-Feb-15 CW2 Chanctonbury Norfolk 'Lions' n/a

Sun 22-Feb-15 NE1 West Chiltington Comptons 39 4 34 2

Sun 22-Feb-15 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' Horley 'Kestrels' 51 6 15 0 12 shots deducted

Sun 22-Feb-15 SW1 Lavant 'Blue' Crab. 'Cormorants' 37 0 48 6

Sun 22-Feb-15 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' S'bourne 'Rovers' 49 6 32 0

Sat 28-Feb-15 CW1 M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' Infinity 41 6 33 0

Sat 28-Feb-15 NE2 R'gate Pk 'Rangers' S'Water 'Wasps' 41 4 38 2

Sat 28-Feb-15 SW2 Lavant 'Green' S'bourne 'Rovers' 38 2 42 4

Sun 01-Mar-15 NE1 H Heath 'Rollers' Downsman 45 4 44 2

Sun 01-Mar-15 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' Cowfold 45 6 22 0

Sun 01-Mar-15 SW2 Walberton Norfolk 'Cubs' 47 6 18 0

Mon 02-Mar-15 SW1 Arundel 'Mullets' Nyetimber 'Green' 62 6 14 0

Sat 07-Mar-15 NE2 Horley 'Kestrels' Forest 29 0 39 6

Sat 07-Mar-15 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 37 6 27 0

Sun 08-Mar-15 NE1 H Heath 'Rollers' Ashington 'Owls' 35 1 39 5

Sun 08-Mar-15 SW1 Fittleworth VH Lavant 'Blue' 35 1 40 5

Sun 08-Mar-15 SW2 Midhurst Eagles Norfolk 'Cubs' 47 4 43 2

Tue 10-Mar-15 SW1 Arundel 'Mullets' Crab. 'Cormorants' 50 6 30 0

Tue 10-Mar-15 SW2 Nyetimber 'Gold' Norfolk 'Cubs' 69 5 32 1

Thu 12-Mar-15 CW2 Clapham & P B Goodwood 'Green' 54 6 31 0

Thu 12-Mar-15 SW2 Crabland 'Bitterns' Walberton 69 6 19 0

Sun 15-Mar-15 CW1 Lavant 'Red' M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 46 6 33 0

Wed 18-Mar-15 SW1 Fittleworth VH Nyetimber 'Green' 37 4 31 2

Wed 18-Mar-15 SW2 Lavant 'Green' Midhurst Eagles 30 0 47 6

Sat 21-Mar-15 NE2 Forest R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 39 5 30 1

Sat 21-Mar-15 NE2 M Heath 'Red Sq.' S'water 'Sharks' 37 2 38 4

Sun 22-Mar-15 CW1 The Martlets S'bourne 'Rangers' 50 6 24 0

Sun 22-Mar-15 CW1 Upper Beeding Lavant 'Red' 66 6 21 0

Sun 22-Mar-15 CW2 Ashington 'Swans' Clapham & P 59 6 24 0

Sun 22-Mar-15 CW2 Norfolk 'Lions' Chanctonbury n/a

Sun 22-Mar-15 NE1 Ashington 'Owls' Horley 'Falcons' 49 6 34 0

Sun 22-Mar-15 NE1 Comptons H Heath 'Rollers' 50 6 30 0

Sun 22-Mar-15 SW1 Lavant 'Blue' Arundel 'Mullets' 37 4 36 2

Sun 22-Mar-15 SW2 Midhurst Eagles Walberton 59 6 18 0

Tue 24-Mar-15 SW1 Nyetimber 'Green' Crab. 'Cormorants' 44 5 39 1

Tue 24-Mar-15 SW2 S'bourne 'Rovers' Norfolk 'Cubs' 60 6 39 0

Sat 28-Mar-15 CW2 Ashington 'Swans' Horley 'Hawks' 56 6 30 0

Sat 28-Mar-15 NE2 Forest S'water 'Sharks' 34 2 36 4

Sun 29-Mar-15 CW1 Lavant 'Red' Infinity 33 4 31 2

Sun 29-Mar-15 CW1 S'bourne 'Rangers' M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' 32 2 41 4

Sun 29-Mar-15 CW1 Upper Beeding The Martlets 41 4 36 2

Sun 29-Mar-15 CW2 Clapham & P Norfolk 'Lions' 42 4 37 2

Sun 29-Mar-15 CW2 Horley 'Hawks' B Goodwood 'Green' 41 4 36 2

Sun 29-Mar-15 NE2 S'Water 'Wasps' R'gate Pk 'Rangers' 49 6 32 0

Sun 29-Mar-15 SW2 Midhurst Eagles Crabland 'Bitterns' 42 6 31 0

Sun 12-Apr-15 CW1 M Heath 'Wh. Sq.' Upper Beeding 60 6 21 0

Sun 12-Apr-15 NE1 Comptons West Chiltington 38 6 34 0

Sun 12-Apr-15 NE2 S'water 'Sharks' Cowfold 34 4 31 2
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